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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 04/05/25      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

                     Location: Garfield County Fairgrounds-Rifle, CO     

                                       B4B Open 4D -Saturday               

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.585 $289.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   2nd 14.617 $217.00         Sarah Atchinson on Miller Time                

   3rd 14.979 $144.00         Wendy McKee on WM Helta Skelta                

  4th 15.074 $ 72.00         Rebekah Shearer-Spelman on Strike A Dry Corona

   5th 15.076                 Myka Grajeda on Rocket Donkey                 

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.128 $248.00         Courtney McCracken on Aint Seen Burnin Yet (Tu

   2nd 15.158 $186.00         Rylee Nugent on Peptos Gunner                 

   3rd 15.186 $124.00         Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

   4th 15.191 $ 62.00         Deb Rice on Sassy Socks                       

   5th 15.198                 Wendy McKee on WM Bad Bad Medicine            

   6th 15.267                 Mackenzie Betts on LR Slick N Sassy           

   7th 15.334                 Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   8th 15.383                 Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

   9th 15.391                 Myka Grajeda on Lincoln                       

  10th 15.472                 Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

  11th 15.550                 Courtney McCracken on HBS Fierce Corona (Thor)

  12th 15.572                 Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.640 $165.00         Shannon Weeks on Jess A Moma's Boy            

   2nd 15.707 $124.00         Anna Claire Melzer on CTG Leavinem on Fire    

   3rd 15.763 $ 83.00         Josie Roselle on Sorta Famous Hollywood       

   4th 15.787 $ 41.00         Kacie Kreider on Apache                       

   5th 15.815                 Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

   6th 15.857                 Tate Ford on Tinkerbell                       

   7th 15.979                 Kelsey Tate on Tilly's FrenchNFamous          

   8th 16.008                 Shannon Weeks on Famous Chrome                

   9th 16.015                 Storei Weeldreyer on Zippy                    

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.152 $124.00         Alexis Vreeman on Sheza Famous Fling          

   2nd 16.197 $ 93.00         Kelsey Tate on Judy's Special Bully           

   3rd 16.304 $ 62.00         Landree Tate on Kobee                         

   4th 16.370 $ 31.00         Taneal Braslin on Girls Under Pressure        

   5th 16.687                 Holly Binnian on Tequila and Coke (Libby)     

   6th 16.784                 Ronda Fowler on Guys Beduino                  

   7th 16.817                 Wendy McKee on WM Mercy Martha                

   8th 17.001                 Michelle Spor on My Bullets Gotta Gun         

   9th 17.040                 Sarah Atchinson on Wizzin on Top              

  10th 17.451                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          



  11th 17.588                 Delean Hall on Chick on a Beach               

N/T    400.000                Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                     

N/T    415.170                Kacie Kreider on Just Bob                     

N/T    415.406                Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

N/T    415.571                Charlotte Kasten on First Flight Heist (Rollo)

N/T    415.610                Carrie Thomas on Train N Day                  

N/T    415.660                Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

                                        B4B Jackpot -Saturday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.158 $ 58.00         Rylee Nugent on Peptos Gunner                 

   2nd 15.334 $ 44.00         Brian Henry on Aint Seen Rowdy Yet (Rowdy)    

   3rd 15.472 $ 32.00         Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

   4th 15.572                 Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

   5th 15.640                 Shannon Weeks on Jess A Moma's Boy            

   6th 15.815                 Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.008 $ 63.00         Shannon Weeks on Famous Chrome                

   2nd 16.370 $ 52.00         Taneal Braslin on Girls Under Pressure        

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.687 $ 33.00         Holly Binnian on Tequila and Coke (Libby)     

   2nd 16.784 $ 25.00         Ronda Fowler on Guys Beduino                  

   3rd 17.034 $ 18.00         Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine                   

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.419 $ 25.00         Swayze Fritzlan on Flash                      

   2nd 17.451 $ 19.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   3rd 18.326 $ 14.00         Swayze Fritzlan on Cricket                    

N/T    415.551                Mackenzie Betts on LR Slick N Sassy           

N/T    415.660                Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

                                     B4B Novice 3D Jackpot-Saturday             

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.472 $ 97.00         Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

   2nd 15.550 $ 65.00         Courtney McCracken on HBS Fierce Corona (Thor)

   3rd 15.787                 Kacie Kreider on Apache                       

   4th 16.008                 Shannon Weeks on Famous Chrome                

   5th 16.251                 Kalee Ivy on Penelope                         

   6th 16.370                 Taneal Braslin on Girls Under Pressure        

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.588 $ 76.00         Alexis Vreeman on Corona's Chick Flit         

   2nd 16.687 $ 50.00         Holly Binnian on Tequila and Coke (Libby)     

   3rd 17.034                 Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine                   

   4th 17.040                 Sarah Atchinson on Wizzin on Top              

   5th 17.188                 Kristen Grajeda on Hook                       

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.588 $ 43.00         Delean Hall on Chick on a Beach               

   2nd 18.118 $ 29.00         Swayze Fritzlan on Flash                      



   3rd 26.199                 Sloan Spaulding on Miss Royal Image (Image)   

   4th 26.491                 Julie Wedhorn on Axl Rose                     

                                   B4B Open 4D Jackpot-Sunday                

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.664 $296.00         Sarah Atchinson on Miller Time                

   2nd 14.917 $222.00         Wendy McKee on WM Bad Bad Medicine            

   3rd 14.926 $148.00         Charlotte Kasten on Bobby Raybans (RayBan)    

   4th 15.058 $ 74.00         Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

   5th 15.144                 Wendy McKee on WM Helta Skelta                

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.178 $253.00         Kourtney Schuman on Remi                      

   2nd 15.212 $190.00         Landree Tate on Kent Cee The Judge            

   3rd 15.239 $127.00         Connie Wyatt on I Be Golden Glow              

   4th 15.255 $ 63.00         Lori Corzine on RGR Golden Oak                

   5th 15.267                 Courtney McCracken on Aint Seen Burnin Yet (Tu

   6th 15.289                 Rebekah Shearer-Spelman on Strike A Dry Corona

   7th 15.308                 Mackenzie Betts on LR Slick N Sassy           

   8th 15.343                 Deb Rice on Sassy Socks                       

   9th 15.454                 Josie Roselle on Sorta Famous Hollywood       

  10th 15.480                 Emily Amick on Sadie                          

  11th 15.485                 Dani Brodin on DG Hell of a Riot              

  12th 15.492                 Charlotte Kasten on First Flight Heist (Rollo)

  13th 15.500                 Carrie Thomas on Train N Day                  

  14th 15.545                 Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

  15th 15.567                 Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         

  16th 15.600                 Kelsey Tate on Judy's Special Bully           

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.702 $169.00         Courtney McCracken on HBS Fierce Corona (Thor)

   2nd 15.718 $127.00         Kelsey Tate on Tilly's FrenchNFamous          

   3rd 15.741 $ 84.00         Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

   4th 15.742 $ 42.00         Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   5th 15.776                 Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

   6th 15.872                 Monica Smith on GSP Razzen Up Fame            

   7th 15.881                 Anna Claire Melzer on CTG Leavinem on Fire    

   8th 15.920                 Alexis Vreeman on Sheza Famous Fling          

   9th 16.006                 Holly Binnian on Tequila and Coke (Libby)     

                              4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.211 $127.00         Shannon Weeks on Famous Chrome                

   2nd 16.265 $ 95.00         Taneal Braslin on Girls Under Pressure        

   3rd 16.463 $ 63.00         Landree Tate on Kobee                         

   4th 16.702 $ 32.00         Shannon Weeks on Jess A Moma's Boy            

   5th 16.782                 Ruby Walker on Java                           

   6th 18.510                 Wendy McKee on WM Mercy Martha                

N/T    400.000                Lori Corzine on Holly's King                  

N/T    415.093                Trista Linsacum on Dash Ta Lucky Friday       

N/T    415.387                Deb Rice on WF Rum Runner                     



N/T    415.673                Michelle Spor on My Bullets Gotta Gun         

N/T    415.912                Delean Hall on Chick on a Beach               

N/T    416.570                Ronda Fowler on Guys Beduino                  

N/T    426.384                Grace Freeman on Easily Elvis                 

N/T    433.412                Angelina Vreeman on Corona's Chick Flit       

                                         B4B Jackpot -Sunday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.058 $ 76.00         Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

   2nd 15.308 $ 50.00         Mackenzie Betts on LR Slick N Sassy           

   3rd 15.545                 Shelly Pinnt on Hollywood Zana                

   4th 15.741                 Tara Olson on Blushing Cactus Quinn           

   5th 15.742                 Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.895 $ 65.00         Ronda Fowler on Guys Beduino                  

   2nd 16.006 $ 43.00         Holly Binnian on Tequila and Coke (Libby)     

   3rd 16.176                 Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine                   

   4th 16.211                 Shannon Weeks on Famous Chrome                

   5th 16.265                 Taneal Braslin on Girls Under Pressure        

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.702 $ 43.00         Shannon Weeks on Jess A Moma's Boy            

   2nd 16.782 $ 29.00         Ruby Walker on Java                           

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.264 $ 32.00         Swayze Fritzlan on Cricket                    

   2nd 17.812 $ 22.00         Swayze Fritzlan on Flash                      

   3rd 19.347                 Taneal Mautz on Big Money Dealer              

                                B4B Novice 3D Jackpot -Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.058 $ 97.00         Taneal Braslin on Dualin Banjo Babe           

   2nd 15.702 $ 65.00         Courtney McCracken on HBS Fierce Corona (Thor)

   3rd 16.006                 Holly Binnian on Tequila and Coke (Libby)     

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.176 $ 76.00         Connie Wyatt on IB Sunshine                   

   2nd 16.211 $ 50.00         Shannon Weeks on Famous Chrome                

   3rd 16.227                 Sarah Atchinson on Wizzin on Top              

   4th 16.265                 Taneal Braslin on Girls Under Pressure        

   5th 16.782                 Ruby Walker on Java                           

   6th 16.960                 Alexis Vreeman on Corona's Chick Flit         

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.483 $ 43.00         Swayze Fritzlan on Cricket                    

   2nd 17.555 $ 29.00         Swayze Fritzlan on Flash                      

   3rd 17.660                 Delean Hall on Chick on a Beach               

   4th 19.347                 Taneal Mautz on Big Money Dealer              

   5th 21.030                 Oaklee McClanahan on Riser                    

N/T    432.510                Sloan Spaulding on Miss Royal Image (Image)   


